Evaluates: MAX77501MAX77501 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77501 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that demonstrates
the MAX77501 piezo driver. The EV kit allows for easy
evaluation of the MAX77501 and its ability to drive a large
haptic signal through a ceramic piezo actuator.
The MAX77501 is a boost controller that drives the gates

PART TYPE
MAX77501EVKIT# EV Kit
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  14www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77501MAX77501 Evaluation Kit
MAX77501 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP TYPICAL APPS
CIRCUIT QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
1 C1, C2 - YES 2 C0402X5R100-105KNE;
GRM155R61A105KE15 VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402);
CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=;
TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
2 C3 - YES 1 C1608X5R1A226M080AC;
GRM188R61A226ME15 TDK;MURATA 22UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 22UF; 10V;
TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
3 C4 - YES 1
CL32A107MPVNNN;
C1210C107M8PAC;
LMK325BJ107MM
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS;KEMET;
TAIYO YUDEN 100UF CAPACITOR; SMT (1210); CERAMIC CHIP; 100UF;
10V; TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
4 C5, C6 - YES 2 C1005X7R1C154K050BC TDK 0.15UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.15UF;
16V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
5 C7, C11, C14, C23 - YES 4 EMK105BJ105KV TAIYO YUDEN 1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 16V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R ;
6 C8 - YES 1
ZRB157R61A225KE11;
GRM155R61A225KE95;
CL05A225KP5NSN
MURATA;MURATA;SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS 2.2UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 2.2UF; 10V;
TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R
7 C9 - YES 1 GRM155R71H332KA01 MURATA 3300PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 3300PF;
50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
8 C10 - YES 1 C1608X5R1A106K080AC TDK 10UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 10V;
TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC;
TC=X5R
9 C12 - YES 1
C0402C0G500-470JNE;
CC0402JRNPO9BN470;
GRM1555C1H470JA01;
CL05C470JB5NNN
VENKEL LTD.;YAGEO
PHYCOMP;MURATA;SAMSUNG
ELECTRONICS
47PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 47PF; 50V;
TOL=5%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=C0G
10 C13 - YES 1 C0402X7R500-222KNE;
GRM155R71H222KA01 VENKEL LTD.;MURATA 2200PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 2200PF;
50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=X7R
11 C15, C52 - YES 2
C0402C0G500-391JNE;
GRM1555C1H391JA01;
CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA
VENKEL LTD.;MURATA;TDK 390PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 390PF;
50V; TOL=5%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=C0G
12 C16 - YES 1 C0402C680J5GAC;
GRM1555C1H680JA01 KEMET;MURATA 68PF CAPACITOR; SMT; 0402; CERAMIC;  68pF; 50V; 5%;
C0G; -55degC to + 125degC; 0 +/-30PPM/degC
13 C17, C19 - YES 2 C0603C103K2RAC KEMET 0.01UF